
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4, RUN N
664.22 FT, E 657.29 FT FOR
POB, RUN N 662.71 FT, E 658.80

DARNELL HUBERT A
399 SW SANTUCKNEE TERRACE
FT WHITE, FL 32038

30-6S-16-04001-109
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0877/1615 3/30/1999 WD Q V 03 20,900

GRANTOR:
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BULLARD MGMT
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SALE:1:1: SALE NOT IN LINE

000047369 Roof Replacement 10,450 06/01/2023

15482 M H 125 05/06/1999

2000HX Base Yr

399 SW SAN TUCKNEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,642 117.9000 110.83 181,983 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 92,166

FSP 242 40 97 5,913

UOP 132 25 33 2,011

1,886 1,642 100,091

BAS= W56 UOP= N10 W11 S12 E11 N2$ S2 FSP= W11 S22 E11 N22$
S25 E56 N27$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


